ASHRAE lowa Chapter Tour October 13, 2021 Tour Location: Ames New High School
1801 Ridgewood Ave, Ames, IA 50010
OMm NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER| GUEST| PE | STUDENT
1 Doug Allen doug@setpointmech.com
2 Dan Blake dblake@dptmechanical.com
3 Joe Borts jborts@mechsales.com
4 Ryan Bunnell rbunnell@hy-vee.com
5 Lisa Bunnell lisahbunnell@gmail.com
6 Adam Bunnell bunnell18@hotmail.com
7 Wesley Derrick Wesley.Derrick@yvictaulic.com
8 Peter Ernzen Peter.j.ernzen@imegcorp.com
9 Ryan Faber rfaber@iastate.edu
10 Matt Grover mgrover@milltechhvac.com
11 Matt Gumm mgumm@modus-eng.com
12 Brendan Harms brendan.harms@resourcece.com
13 Brian Hughes bhughes@houghton.com
14 Quan Huynh gmhuynh@iastate.edu
15 Scott Jasper sjasper@iastate.edu
16 Matthew Jesson mattj@hvactab.com
17 Jason Kems jkems@woodmaninc.com
18 Jacob Larson larsonj@bluestonemep.com
19 Diba Malekpour diba.malekpour@gmail.com
20 Riley May mayr@thebakergroup.com
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# BHE NAME E-MAIL SIGNATURE TECH|MTG| MEMBER| GUEST| PE | STUDENT

21 Jeff Metheny jmetheny@iastate.edu ﬂr\/w? ;€&K\ ,vq

22 Robert Morris Rmorris@airconmechanical.com \\_\I\m&k\\)) VA x

23 Tanner Morriss tmorriss@iastate.edu

24 Tyler Naberhaus tnaberhaus@milltechhvac.com \,\

25 Joe Nielsen nielsenj@thebakergroup.com v& vA

26 Trevor Owen trevor.owen@waldinger.com pf\ %

27 RUSHI PATEL patelrushi.081@gmail.com

28 Tom Peters tom.peters@trane.com

29 Parker Polaschek parker.j.polaschek@imegcorp.com K\wﬁ;\ \&W\_\\\E\s\ VA

30 Richard Rusk richard@richardrusk.pro E , . MEREBE- |{oudweN Q:ﬁ.a ..WAT x_.

31 Laura Russo Irusso@mechsales.com F\/\J\? Vﬂ )

32 Vince Sanders vince.sanders@harthammer.com i

33 Tyson Scheidecker  |tyson@shive-hattery.com \V\\E N\-\NA\A%\( VA X
N

34 Nick Seymour nick.seymour@trane.com ,M\r_@ b \ \§ . /\,

35 Brian Steffens bsteffens@shive-hattery.com \\.\

36 Nick Terhall NTERHALL@MODUS-ENG.COM § > N\§ JN

37 Isaac Wolf isaac.wolf@waldinger.com  bw Qﬁi X

38 Daniel Zaug daniel.v.zaug@jci.com A%t\ﬂ\.“ﬁr VA

39 { s:ga Cortq ?»Né«%imi\?i??\ : e
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